
AST610/DST610/KST610 

Tu 
T2 8 

T1 

20 

21~ 

·~, " 
22 

~ 1 

43 42 

... ~ 
1 

n 1s 

x A'V ~ 49 

47 

819 

53 
55 

54 

56 

54 

43 55 



No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark 

1 30021200008 Cross Recessed Pan Washer Head Tapping 

Screw ST4x16 

2 30215700033 Handle Cover(Green) 

2 30115700028 Handle Cover(Blue) 

2 30315700036 Motor Housing(Red) 

2 39915700002 Handle Cover ( x*) ( Pantone llC) 

3 30030400055 Capacitor 0.22µf (Short) Areas where capacitors 

and inductors need to 

be assembled 

4 30021200048 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2x17 

5 30016300006 Strain Relief 

6 30030300468 Power Cord (Flat Plug) 220V 

6 30030300222 Power Cord (American Plug) 110V 

6 30030300447 Power Cord (British Standard Plug) 220V 

6 30030300089 Power Cord (European Standard Plug) 220V 

7 30010100031 Cord Guard (PVC) 

8 30030100106 Switch 110-220V 

9 30115400124 Motor Housing (Blue) 

9 30223600129 Motor Housing (Green) 

9 30315400089 Motor Housing(Red) 

9 39915400006 Motor Housing (5\:*) ( Pantone llC) 

10 30023000084 V-Pulley (Small) 

11 30119900018 Belt Cover 

11 39919900002 Belt Cover ( TRUPER ) 

11 30219900019 Belt Cover(DCA) 

11 30519900027 Belt Cover(DCK) 

12 30021100088 Pan Head Screw M4x14 

13 30030800008 Brush Holder Cap 

14 30030600013 Carbon Brush 

14 30530600032 Carbon Brush ffi!p1 Wí Azimuth 

15 30030700011 Brush Holder Assembly 

16 30021200018 Pan Head Tapping Screw 

17 30215700032 Handle Cover(Green) 

17 30115700027 Handle Cover(Blue) 

17 30515700017 Handle Cover(Red) 

17 39915700001 Handle Cover ( 51:~) ( Pantone llC) 

18 30019900275 Dust-collecting Casing 

19 30010300071 O Ring C28x2 ) 

20 30023000086 Side Cover 

20 30029902414 Side Cover ( Pantone 415U ) 

21 30021200082 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2x45 

23 30021200084 Pan Head Tapping Screw M4x40 

820 



No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark 

24 30024000253 Air-Deflector Ring 

25 30021100124 Pan Head Screw M5x10 

26 30023500003 Fan 

27 30023400048 Motor Bracket 

27 30023400124 Motor Bracket 

28 30021400042 Ball Bearing 6000VV 

29 30100400369 Armature 220V 

29 30500400352 Armature 220V 

29 30400401189 Armature 220V 

29 30200401356 Armature 220V 

29 30200401363 Armature With Bearings 220V 

29 30400401401 Armature With Bearings 220V 

29 30400401263 Armature 240V 

29 30200401307 Armature 240V 

29 30200401231 Armature With Bearings 240V 

29 30400401460 Armature With Bearings 240V 

29 30400400962 Armature 127V 

30 30016000047 Air Baffle 

31 30016300032 lnsulation Washer 

32 30021600196 Wave Spring Washer 25 

33 30100600149 Stator 220V 

33 30500600063 Stator 220V 

33 30400600143 Stator 220V 

33 30200600225 Stator 220V 

33 40900600027 Stator 220V 

33 30400600187 Stator 240V 

33 30200600164 Stator 240V 

33 30400600477 Stator 127V 

34 30010000104 Belt 354-3M9 

35 30021100234 Hex Nut Ml0 

36 30023000080 V-Pulley (Big) 

37 30024000257 Bearing Retainer 

38 30020500128 Gear 

39 30020100081 Drive Spindle 

40 30029900170 Spindle Sleeve 

41 30029900169 Base 

42 30024000267 Sandpaper Baffle 

43 30021400053 Ball Bearing 6001 VV 

44 30029900183 Driving Wheel 

45 30021100217 Hex Nut M12 (Left Thread) 

46 30024300029 Safety Guard 

821 



 

No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark 

47 30021100088 Pan Head Screw M4x14 

48 30024500078 Compression Spring 

49 30020000029 Tension Spring 

so 30024000268 Grinding Carriage Assembly 

51 30021600013 Circlip for Shaft12 

52 30019900279 Stop Screw 

53 30020700029 Spindle 

54 30024000277 Driven Wheel Cover 

55 30021600126 Dustproof Seal ( 12. lx21.Sxl.S ) 

56 30029900179 Driven Wheel 

57 30021100100 Cross Recessed Pan Head Screw M4x12 

(With Spring Washers) 

58 30024000260 Washer 

59 30024000269 Steel Plate 

60 30010000095 Rubber Pad 

61 30021400133 Needle Bearing HK0810 (SZZH) 

62 30020500127 Gear Shaft 

63 30021400081 Ball Bearing 6200VV 

65 30024500079 Adjusting Spring 

66 30024000259 Washer 

67 30019900140 Screw 2 

68 30021100091 Cross Recessed Small Pan Head Screw With 

Spring Washer MSx14 

T1 30009800009 Dust Bag 

T2 30071300006 Abrasive Belt R/R H 100x610mm A P80 

822 


